PORTA
Shower Enclosures, Wetroom Solutions & Bath Screens
FEBRUARY 2023
Constantly working with their suppliers to maximise the use of recycled
materials. The principles of the circular economy are embedded in
all of their design and purchasing policies and plans. All aluminium
and packaging is manufactured using 100% recycled material before
use it in the manufacturing process. All other materials used in the

mmGUARANTEE
LIFETIME
Add the relevant colour code to the end of the order code
Matt Black
add B to codes
Polished Chrome
add S to codes
Brushed Nickel
add N to codes
Brushed Brass
add BR to codes
Description Size  (mm)
Max
Colour Order Code Price
(inc VAT)
Round Brace Bars  (only available in Polished Chrome)
Low Level Brace Kit 1030 Polished Chrome PBBK4590  £190.96
Side Panel Brace Kit  (use with LBBK4590) 1030 Polished Chrome PBBKT90  £190.96
Ceiling Brace Kit 1030 Polished Chrome PBBKC50  £184.20
Floor to Ceiling Brace Kit 2700 high Polished Chrome PF2C8KIT  £205.76
Low Level Brace Kit  (90º only) 1030 Polished Chrome PBBK90  £148.20
Square Brace Bars  (available in Polished Chrome and Matt Black)
Low Level Brace Kit* 1030 Polished Chrome PBBK4590SQ  £190.96
Side Panel Brace Kit  (use with LBBK4590) 1030 Polished Chrome PBBKT90SQ  £190.96
Ceiling Brace Kit 1030 Polished Chrome PBBKC50SQ  £184.20
Floor to Ceiling Brace Kit 2700 high Polished Chrome PF2C8KITSQ  £205.72
Low Level Brace Kit* 1030 Matt Black PBBK4590SQB  £210.12
Side Panel Brace Kit  (use with PBBK4590SQB) 1030 Matt Black PBBKT90SQB  £210.12
Ceiling Brace Kit 1030 Matt Black PBBKC50SQB  £210.12
Floor to Ceiling Brace Kit 2700 high Matt Black PF2C8KITSQB  £226.28
Low Level Brace Kit* 1030 Brushed Brass PBBK4590SQBR  £210.12
Side Panel Brace Kit  (use with PBBK4590SQBR) 1030 Brushed Brass PBBKT90SQBR  £210.12
Ceiling Brace Kit 1030 Brushed Brass PBBKC50SQBR  £210.12
Low Level Brace Kit* 1030 Brushed Nickel PBBK4590SQN  £210.12
Side Panel Brace Kit  (use with PBBK4590SQN) 1030 Brushed Nickel PBBKT90SQN  £210.12
Ceiling Brace Kit 1030 Brushed Nickel PBBKC50SQN  £210.12
POWER SHOWER
APPROVED
Code Size (mm) Adjustment (mm) Price (inc VAT)
P2D1CS 1500 x 850 850-875  £358.88